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
OVERDRIVE. AUTOMATIC
CLUTCH. ONLY

$550
NO DOWN PAYMENT ON

APPROVED CREDIT

ALSO MORE GOOD BUYS
ON THE SAME TERMS

STATE
MOTORS, INC.

678 S. 12th Salem
1948 PONTIAC Sedanette. Ph.

days. eve.

CONSIGN YOUR CAR, TRUCK
TO US FOR RESALE
Bill Ear! and Smithy

K. SMITH MOTORS
345 Union Ph.

WARNER MOTOR CO.
USED CARS

Call us at our new number.

Phone 2-98-
81

Thurman Zeitler - Bill Cogswell
545 CENTER ST.

27,000 MILE 48 Che v.. 4 dr. deluxe.
815 N. 18th.

BY OWNER 1949 Chev. Aero sdn.
Interior and exterior like new.
R&H. $795. Norman Llnd. Phone

WEEK-EN- D

SPECIAL
1948 HUDSON COMMODORE

SEDAN. MOTOR OVERHAUL-
ED LAST WEEK. VERY
GOOD TRANSPORTATION.
ONLY

$300
Terms Can Be Arranged on

Approved Credit

STATE
MOTORS, INC.

678 S. 12th Salem

707 Houses For Bent

ATTRACTIVE furnished 2 r o o m
house for one in Hollywood Dis-
trict. 'i

2 B. R. FURNISHED apt.. Good lo-

cation. $53.
2 B. R. HOUSE, basement, close In.

$50. B. M. Mason. Rlt.. 164 S.
Comm'l. '

NEARLY new unfurnished 2 bed-
room cottage, near Greyhound Bus
Station. Call 670 N. Church.

RENT Modern 2 bdrm. unfurn. at
4 Corners. Adults.

CLEAN duplex. 3 large turn, rooms.
Private bath, entrance & garage.
$30.

FURNISHED AND so nice for on or
2. $45. Ph.

4 ROOM house, garage, partly fur-
nished .696 N. Cottage.

JUST remodeled '! court apts. $10.50
per wk. and up Lovely yard and
surroundings. 2597 Portland Rd.

UNFURN. 2 bedrm. house. Garage.
fenced yard. Ph- -

2 BEDROOM unfurn. house with ga-
rage. 2274 Hazel Ave.

BEAUTIFUL side by side duplex.
Nice yard. Range, refrig., water
furnished. Near: new High School.
B is market on 'block. 2010 or 030
University St. Call or

house and garage house, un-
furnished. Inquire 136 N. 23rd. Ph.

UNFURN. house. 835 Ship-
ping. Ph.

LOVELY lge. furn. duplex. Car
port. 3 blks library. 810 Bellevue.
Ph. eves.

ALMOST new, small, nice
house. Insulated, att. garage, lawn,
fine view. $62.50 month. Inquire "00
Cascade Dr. Ph.

WHY RENT? $500 down buys modern
home. The Star iRealty. 5330 S. Pac.
Hiway. Ph. 22051.

MODERN house. Hi miles
South of Pringle school. Phone

COMPLETELY furn. 2 bedroom
home.' Excellent oil furnace, full
basement, garage, nice neighbor-
hood . $85. Adults Ph.

1 BDRM. modern unit unfurn. ex-
cept range Sc refrig. W. Salem.
Ph.

REDECORATRD 1 BR duplex, part-
ly furn. flults. $37.50. Ph.

1 BDRM. house on bus line. Laun-
dry facilities, elec. rge. 4205 Cherry
Ave. Ph.

CLEAN COMPLETELY furn. 1 BR
house. Garage. Baby maybe. Ph.

COUNTRY HOME. Modern, 2 bdrm..
hasm't., unfuriw $55. Ph.

FURN. 5 rm. house $35. Inquire at
1240 Center after 5 p.m.

ATTRACTIVE 3 bdrm. furn. home
available Apr. 15. July 20. Perfect
location. Call

2 ROOM house, ; partly furnished.
Phone

SIDE-BY-SID- E unfurn. 2 bdrm. du-
plex. Hot water: & auto, heat furn.
Available 16th. $75. Ph.

SMALL HOUSE, close In, oil circu- -
latorl 2 bedrooms. Ph.

MODERN 4 bdrms. 2415 Myrtle AveT
Ph.

2 BEDROOM, basement, sawdust
heat. , garage, water and garbage
paid. Walking distance. $60. Ph
3j9638.

FOR RENT One bedroom house at
1491 Franklin St.. West Salem.
Completely redecorated inside.
Stove and refrigerator 'furnished,
or will furnish completely. Phone

or inquire 1020 N. 21st. St.
UNFURN 1 bdr. house & attached

garage. Elect, heat. 'a mile E. of
$55. No pet. Ph.

Keys at 4575 State.
5 RM. MODERN hse. for rent. $45.

blk. to bus. School 1 blk. 1150
Ruge W. Salem.

ALMOST new 2 bdrm. hse. Elect,
range, auto, heat, hdwd floors, in-

sulated. 2232 Maple Ave.
1 BEDROOM modern court. Stove &

refrig. furn. $50. Adults. Ph.
5 RM. modern. $8$. Ph. 21626.

3 ROOM furn. cottage $45. Utilities
furn. except elec. 991 N. Cottage.

NEWLY decorated 1 bdrm. unfurn.
Close in. Oil heat, hwd. floors.
Ph

UNFURNISHED apt. 5 rooms, nicely
decorated. utilitle garage, 420 S.
20th.

house furn. Near bus. store.
Inquire at 1135 S. 12th.

708 Farms. Tracts For Bent
5 ACRES to rent Good farm land.

2253 D St. eve.

710 Wanted to Rent. Houses
WANTED 3 bedrrn, home. Prefer op-

tion to buy. Ph.' eve.

714 Business Rentals
FRONTING Detroit reservoir tackle

shop. 10 rental boats. $1200. inven-
tory to responsible party with ref-
erences. Must act at once. Box
97. Ph. 211. Detroit, Ore.

EXCELLENT small office or busi-
ness location for rent in West
Salem. Joe Hutchinson, Realtor.
Ph.

SPACE IN new bldg. at 144 S. 13th.
Ph.

VERY close in for offices or small
shop or double living quarters as
full basement Ph. eve.

OFFICE SPACE for rent. Lights,
water, heat, furnished. 307 is. High.

BUILDING. 2195 ; Fairgrounds Rd.
4,000 sq. ft. parking.

LARGS warehouse space for rent or
leas. Cement aoors, brick build-
ing. Down town. Inquire H. L
Stiff Furniture Co. Phone

800 Real Estate

WEST SALEM
TRTFST RTIY YTS PF.KT

REAL ROOMY HOME IN excellent
condition. Large everything. L.R.,
D.R kit., brk. rm., huge bed-
rooms, full basement. NICE PAR-
TY ROOM, sawdust heat. Garage.
Paved st. Close to bus and schl.
Located on 3rd St. You will not
beat this buy for only $8950. With
terms too.

$750 0WN
DANDY HAZEL ST. LOCATION

NEAR TO ST. VINCENTS. 3 br,
1 down9 2 up. L.R.. lge. kit., inside
utility, lge. garage. Nicely land-
scaped lot. Immed. poss. Act now
for only $8750.

SUMMERS, REALTOR
1723 SUte St Ph.

801 Business Oportunltt

GOOD INCOME
Man or woman. 40 yrs. or older, for

special distributor. Salem area.
Write Box 354. co Statesman -- Journal.

SMALL GOING cafe, rood Salem
location, two people can handle.
Low down payrnt Write Statesman--

Journal Box 351.

802 Business Proyeilj
GOOD INVESTMENT

i block of downtown property fat
Woodbum. This income property
produces 10 net return phis liv-
ing quarters. Will accept home oa
trad up to $20,000. Witfe box 34$
Statesman-Journa- L

ONE-STOR- Y BUSINESS BUILDING
Almost 12.000 sq. ft $85,000. terms. In-

cludes 10 yr. lease at $7200. one
tenant permanent Guarantee. Box
288. Statesman-Journa- L

616 Employment Agenda

COMMERCIAL
PLACEMENT AGENCY

494 STATE ST. (ORE. BLDG.)
T Steno, 20-2- 5, exp $200
F Sales HTW exp. to 44 $200
F Steno. Col. bkgrnd, 20-3- 9 ..$220
F Steno. bkkpr. ins. to 30 ... 8210
T Sec. legal exp, 20-3- 0 - open
F Lbr. steno. exp. 20-3- 5 $220
F Acct. tax exp. pt. time $2.25 hr.
M Sales ini. trnee. 25-3- 5 open
M Sales food exp. 22-- 40 Comm.
M Credit man (col. grad.) S. 21- -

28 - Salary
M Sales RL Est. exp. 25-5- 0 Comm.
M Ins. (fire undrwrtr $300
M Sr. Accountant, exp. resp'n. $450

20 Day and Contract
D-- 8 CATS equipped with dozers,

clearing blade, or carryall. By hour
or contract. F. & S. Contractors.
Ph

DITCHING, septic tank holes, drain
lines. Pippin Digger. Fast. Low
cost. J.C. Company. or

LAND CLEA RING D-- 8 with teeth.
L. C. Mitchell. Ph.

700 Rentals
702 SlepingRoom.Board
NICE LARGE sleeping room. W. H.

K. facilities. ilS. 695 S. 18th.

SLEEPING ROOM, kitchen facilities.
For 1 or 2. 754 Ferry St

SLEEPING ROOM for rent. Outside
entr. $4 wk. Ph.

BASEMENT housekeeping room. $17
mo ro drinkers. 696 N. Cottage.

SLEEPING ROOMS for 1 or 2. 790
N. Church. Ph.

NEAR CAPITOL Bldg. Nice comfor-
ts b)enomJJay;J2j;7j

LARGE beautiful furn. rm Also
bachelor apt 539 N Winter

PLEASANT room, bath adjoining,
gentleman. 1050 N orway. Ph.

PLEASANT room. Best bed in town.
658 Ferry St.

WARM. QUIET, comfortable rooms.
The Alexandria. 1130 Chemeketa.

REASONABLE, attractive, clean,
warm rmi. Close in. Pri. entrance.

COMFORTABLE roorns. close in.
board if desired, men only, no
drinkers. 1433 SUte St. Ph.

70S Apartmenta lor Rent

COURT APT. close to Capitol, Uni-
versity, Memorial Hosp.

2 BDRM. apt. 1st floor. $35 per
month. 1845 N. Summer.

2-- 3 RM. furn. apt. 1 with bath. 989
Saginaw.

NEAT. ECONOMICAL Sc attractive.
3 rooms suitable for 2 persons. Sep-
arate heat, bath Sc entrance. Un-
furnished except range.. 295 S. Win-
ter.

I ROOMS furn. with garage St utili-
ties. $35. 3215 Portland Rd.

COLUMBIA apt. 3 rm. furn or un-fur- n.

Garage. Inquire Columbia
apt?. 2311 Fairgrds. Rd. Apt. 7.

BEAUTIFUL court apt. furn. or un-fur-

Range, refrig. auto, washer
TV plug in. 907 S. 13th.

LOVELY modern unfurn. duplex.
rms. plus rumpus room, elec. heat.
garage. Bus at dr. pn. u.

CLOSE IN, quiet people, 3 room cozy
furn. 2nd floor, utilities turn, ex
cept cooking. Also 1 bdrm. & kit-
chenette. 696 N. Cottage.

SALEM" newer 1 bdrm. court
unfurn. except elec. range & refrig.
Ph

CLEAN 2 rm. well furn. apt.
EXTRA NICE

Newer, spacious, tiled. 1 bedroom,
storage, laundry, creek, barbecue,
appliances. Private. Close in,
Adults. 1048 Bellevue.

Ambassador
Furnished apts. 550 N. Summer

FURNISHED 3 rooms. $30. Private
bath 1968 North Coml.

FURN. apartment. Three rooms 332
, Hood St.
FURNISHED 1 bdrm. apt. $55. 1750

Evergreen. Ph.
NEAR CAPITOL Bldg. 2 room, love

ly furnished apt. Private bath.
utilities. $50. 765 Marlon.

3 ROOM furn. basement apt. $50. In-

quire at 315 Bellevue.
3 ROOMS Sc bath, partly furn.. pvt.

entrance, utilities paid. Ph.
FURN. 3 rms.. bath, heat, utilities,

washing. $40. 1315 N. 17th.
FRONT 3 rm. apt., unfurnished,

clean, electric heat, shower.
FURN. 2 rooms, bath. 1 person. $40.

330 S. 14th.
1 BDRM. cottage. Partly furn.

Four Corners.
2 AND 3 RM. apts. Utilities furn.

444 S. High. Ph.
LIGHT HOUSEKEEPING room. 685

N Church.
CLEAN F.URN. ground floor, private

entrance. Ph.
SALEM HOUSING Authority. 1200 S.

16th. Vacant apts. Low rentals.
Children welcome.

EXTRA nice 3 rms.. bath, court apt.,
furn., or unfurn. TV. parking, laun-dr-

Inquire 1348 S. 12th.
EXCEPTIONAL large and clean 2

room furn. with prviate bath.
Children welcome. $30. Ph.

VERY ATTRACTIVE 1 rm. apt fur-
nished, bath, fireplace. Close in.
Employed lady. 495 N. Summer.

furn., large, 1st floor, garage.
Also bachelor apt, 841 N. Liberty.
Ph. or

t ROOM furn. apt. Lights, heat, wa-
ter furnished. Close in. 340 Union
St. 535.

CHOICE duplex apt furn. 2595 N.
5th. Ph. ,

VERY nice apt., furn. 8c un-
furn. Furn. $45. Unfurn. $35. re

1656 S. 13th.

Furnished Court Apt
with garage, $55. Close In on No.
Coml Ph. or

FURNISHED modern 2 room apt.
Wtth.in 9 blocks of down town. $65
per month. Fa. 444 N. Cot-
tage.

NEWLY decorated apt., refrigerator
Sc stove. 2138 Fairgrounds Rd.

: after 5.

modern upstairs apt. in
West Salem. Unfurnished. $60.00
per mo. Joe Hutchison. Realtor Ph.

ground floor furnished apt.
in West Salem. $45.00 per mo. Joe
Hutchison. Realtor Ph.

CAPITAL PLAZA
One bedroom furnished and

1165 Chemeketa.
S LARGE room furnished apt, clean.

utilities paid. Call
SALEM'S finest court, 1 bdrm. apt.

Unfurn. except stove St refrig. Pri-
vate garage St utility. $72.90. 985
Fir 23728.

3 ROOM furn. upstairs apt. Private
bath. Frigidaire. Front and back
entrance. 1980 Center.

FURN. basement apt. Lights, water,
garbage included. $40 per mo. TV
reception available. 1819 N. 5th Ph.

days.
FURNISHED 4 room flat. Garage.

Reference, adults. Ph. after
1 p.m.

NEW EXTRA nice I br. duplex, un-
furn. $55. 1211 Edgewater.
Eve.

ToPlaceAdCall2-244- 1

BB8!F illume
3085 PORTLAND RD.

We Specialize in Trades
FINE BRICK HOME

Highland Dist. in north Salem.
4 bedrooms plus sewing room. Liv-
ing room with fireplace, dining
room, kitchen and nook. Full base-
ment with new forced air oil fur-
nace. New roof. Lovely yard. It
can all be yours for only $12,200.
Appointment please. (Call for MR.
CRAWFORD, eve. ph. Sim.)

$600 DOWN
Is all the owner is asking on this

home. 3 Bedrooms close in. Near
McKinley School. Very modern.
Automatic oil heat Lawn and
shrubs 1 Blk. to bus. Good shingle
roof. Full price only $7000. (Call
for MR. CRAWFORD, eve. ph--

Sim.)
TRADE FOR INCOME

Property. This gorgeous suburban
home has 3 lovely fireplaces. Beau
tiful front yard. 2 Car att garage
A den that is almost out of this
world. All rooms very spacious.
Forced air oil furnace. 2 Baths.
Insulated. Weather-strippe- d. You'll
really enjoy showing this to your
friends. Full price $19,000. (Call
for ti. G. dan 15AAK, eve. pn

Sim.)
DON'T MISS THIS BUY

Joins Manbrin Gardens. Just like
new. Spacious rooms. Oil heat.
Att. garage. Private water system.
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
garage. Basement utility room.
Fibre glass insulation. Wide plant
oak flooring. 80 x 163 lot. Doubls
concrete driveway. Well land-
scaped. Will go FHA or GI. 0.

POSSIBLE $500 DOWN
To right party. This cute

home sets on 4 acre cf fine soil
Only 4Vj years old. Attached ga-
rage, large utility room, extra
handy for school. Close to trans-
portation. Lots of berries. Full
price $6,900. Very reasonablemonthly payments on balance.

INVESTOR'S
SPECIAL

$123 per month income with an In-
vestment of only $11,000. 3 nice
rental units within walking dis-
tance of downtown and very close
to Memorial Hospital. 2 apartments
completely furnished, full dry
basement with good furnace. Cor-
ner lot 145 x 156 with good possi-
bilities for future development.
Zoned for apartments.

201 South High Street Phone
Evenings and Sundays:

L0CKW00D HOME IS
THE BEST BUY IN

THE CITY
Just ask a family who owns one. or

come out and inspect our model
home and SEE FOR YOURSELF.
$7,450 on your lot with no down
payment or with down payment as
low as $400 on our lot. 3 bedrooms,
987 sq. ft. Model home location.
2930 Peck St.

FAMOUS

L0CKW00D
HOMES

Ph. Salem

806 Houses For Sale
SANFORD SPECIALS

Income Property
Perfect condition, ideal location, 3

large BR.. large LR.. DR.. fireplace,
full basement oil heat, upstairs has
separate entrance to 3 large room
apt. You can't beat it for $13,500.

OWNER ASKS FOR OFFER
4-- yr --old. 4 BR. home. hdw. floors.

dble. plumbing, fireplace, oil fur-
nace, near new parochial school.

We have 3 very special deals in good
lots.
REX SANFORD FINANCE CO.

337 N. High
Ph. Eve.
FOR IMMEDIATE SALE: Home on

Dallas-Sare- rn highway, 2 blocks
west oi intersection RickreaU 2
bedroom house, cherries, pears, ap-
ples, prunes and plum, strawber-
ries, garden spot, wired for elec-
tric range. Frank Howard, Box
80 RickreaU. Phone Dallas 4030,

FOR SALE OR TRADE
10 ACRES WITH GOOD HOUSE
View. Good well. Trees, will con-
sider older house in Salem. Price
$8,500.

40 ACRES NEAR SHERWOOD
Fair buildings. Will consider home
In Salem. Price $8300.

HAVE SEVERAL HOMES
WITH ONLY $500 DOWN PAY

MENTS
CALL OSCAR SEDER STROM
JOHN J. DANN. REALTOR

413 N. High Ph. eve.

BY OWNER
Nice home, outdoor fireplace.

yard, a extra lota fenced. Sprink-
ling system. V block to bus. Price
$9,250. $2,000 will handle. Ph.
after 9 a.ra.

SELL OR trade equity in apt-- bouse.
( Illness cause 1. Fh.

1884 PONTIAC Chieftain 2 door se
dan, perfect cond.. best offer takes.

ori

OPEN EVE'S
.MONDAY & FRIDAY

For your shopping convenience

KELLY OWENS CO.
USED CAR DEPT.

660 N. Liberty Phone 13

GOOD 193 Plymouth sedan. A- -i mo- -
tor. R. Si H. $75 or offer. 1110 Pine
St.. Sllverton.

SAVE

DOUGH
WITH '

JO " MO
Two '46 Fords, both sedans.

Very sharp . $495

'47 Dodge -- Dr. sdn . loaded with ex-
tras and Very clean ... ... $595

Two '48 Chevrolet 1 Aero. 2--

snd sharp; 1 sdn. with CD.
R&H. Your choice $(595

'49 Ford V-- 8 sdn. It s a real
buy at only $893

: $35 TO $95
WORK S

GOOD TRANSPORTATION

JO MO
USED CARS

213 UNION STRUT
ACROSS FROM THE PARK

TElEPHONf 3-- 4 142

854 Trucks, Trailers For Sal
1938 INTERNATIONAL l'i T. with

box. $12$. See at Turner Garage.
Ph.

FREE 14' Boat with "37 V-- 8 pickup.
$198. Across from Davis Hall Tur-
ner.

1951 CHEV. lli ton Walk In Van
custom hody 7'xl2,x6!i. Full width
rear doors. High Torque engine.
Guar. 5000 miles. Price $1895. Can-
teen Co.' of Oregon. Ph. Portland,
Garfield 7455 Mr. Rowen or Schu-le- r.

1951 TON Ford V-- 8 pickup. Per-
fect condition.

1951 CHEV. Dump Truck. Sale or
trade for lots.

856 Wanted, Cars Trucks

Do You Need Money?
We need cars, trucks, tractors, and

heavy equipment. Bring them to
us, well: either buy them or seil
on consignment. A waiting list of
customers.

BIRD AUTO AND EQUIPT. CO.
871 Wallace Rd.. West Salem

Ph.
PAY CASH for Ford pickup.

49-'- 62 model. Ph.

862 House Trailers
18 FT. trailer house. $125. Inquire

3415 Williams Ave.
BUY OR SELL

For a real deal in Trailer-Hous- es

see Lan.i Lane Trailer Plaza, 1940
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